048154
224-2400R

B0 - ZOW-5J OIL

_S Hydro-Gear

P.1of 2, J085TR-P2
324-2400R
ITEH ] HYDRO-GEAR
ITEW]  HYDRO-GEAR 1. PART 1D il uskilal
T 53 | 50748 T | 531 SPUR GEAR
.| PAAT e Sl DESCR PTION 54 50757 T MOTOR_SHAFT
1 70580 KIT, HOUSIMNG-MAIN BE 51788 1 BRAKE SHAFT
HOUS G, WA 56 [ 50748 1 | AXLE SHAFT
2 | CRADLE BEARING 58 [ 91161 2 | SEAL, LIP 17 % %0 K 7
LIP SEAL 80 | 50935 1 SEAL PLUG - SIDE
TRUNNTON BUSHING 62 | 50759 1 | RETAINING RING - AXLE
7 | GOBSORW T | LOWER HOUSING §5 151709 T RETAINING RING
3 [ 70677 T | KIT, CENTER SECTION &4 50745 BEARING-BALL Z0K47X14(6204]
1 | PLATE, BYPASS 65 | 50740 BEAR ING-BALL 25K47X12(6005)
T | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, D37 ARk SEAL
1 CENTER SECTIOM G7 | 50379 RETAINING RING
T | BUSHING .67 % 1.03 X .75 58 150750 2 | RETAINING RING-AXLE
3 | BOLT, 3/B-24 X 2.5 7070391 T | LH BRAKE ARM SERVICE ASSEWBLY
1 | 900e000-0128] 1 | LIP SEAL T | BRAKE ARM
5 | 2003018 T | SPACER T | CLEVIS PIN
L] 2003016 1 WIRE RETAINING RING 1 BUSH IMNG ©.25550.381%0.330
7 | 2603052 1 | RETAINING RING 1 | HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7.8
] 2003043 1 BALL HEAR NG 73 | 50754 1 BRAKE OIS0
10| 2003087 T | VARTABLE SWASHPLATE aa T | 20W-50 BIL
17 | 50951 T | THRUST BEARING 30 % 52 % 13 ETRR NP T | AKLE BUSHI TG
17] 50005 1 1 INPUT SHAFT 92 | 509421 T | ARLE BUSHING
13] 5GBITRM COVER-BACK T3 50575 T T SEALANT
14] 2003014 SPRING, BLOCK 107 | 76314 T | HUB ASSEWBLY
15] 70331 T0ce CVLINDER BLOGK AS5'Y T T HUB
10ce CYLINDER HLOCK & | UG BOLT
§ | 10cc PISTON SPRING 5150855 0T, TEX 37418
5 | PISTON SEAT WASHER 051173 PULLEY, 5.5°
5 | 1Gcc PISTON 23 [51076 HEX_WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 K 778
18] 44130 T | WASHER 56 [ 51318 2 | RING, RETAINING
21] 70082 T | 21ce CYLINDER BLOGK ASS Y 34 T50555 T, SEAL
T | 21cc CYLINDER BLOCK T [ SEAL, LIP 15 % 35 R 7
7 21cc PISTON SPRING T RING, RETAINING
7 | PISTON SEAT WASHER T | SEAL, LIF 12 X 85 % 7
7 1 10cc PISTON T | SEAL, LIP 10 % 25 % 7
24| 2003017 T | WASHER, BLOCK THRUST T RING. RETATHING
25| 54552 1 THEUST BEARING 42 X BH X 1B ] SEAL, LIP 17 X 40 ¥ 7
26| 60315 7 | BALL BEARING SEAL, LIP 1.65 7 .32
27| 2000022 T | WIRE RETAINING RING RING, RETAINING
30] 2000015 T ] SLOT GUIDE RING, RETAINING 440 EXTERNAL
31| 50807 T | TRUNNIGN ARM SEAL, LIF 98 X 1.85 ¥ 708
33| 900B0OD0-0126] 1 | LIP SEAL T | RING, RETAINING
34| EO749 1 CONTRGL ARM 2 RING, RETAINING
35 50417 2 | muT 3 | RING, RETAINING
36| 50426 STUD - SHORT 5/16-2% 36 [ 50307 FAN, 7° 10 BLADE
37| 50281 FRICT 10N PUCK 50259 SPACER
38| 70BED KIT, BYPASS PLATE (138 [43177 [OCK_WASHER 1,4 REGULAR
39| 2003555 BYPASS ACTUATOR (39 44276 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 W/PATCH
40| 45074 T [ LIF SEAL 043176 HEX_MIT_1734-200C
4] 50270 1 BYPASE ARM 41 | 70418 1T, FAN-PULLEY
12] 44670 T | RETAINING RING FAN, 7° 10 BLADE
43| 50002 3 | FIN SPACER
44] 20016 3 | SCREW 3 | LOCK WASHER 1/4 REGULAR
48] 50990 T | FILTER 3 | BOLT, 1/4-20 X_1-1/2 W PAICH
78] 51344 T | HEX LOGK WUT 1/2-20 [WVLON [WSERT) T % WOT T78-500C
50] 50752 18| SCREW, 1,420 % .75 LONG T FULLET, 5.5°
51 50744 T | 147 BEVEL GEAR e e—
52| 50745 1 19T BEVEL GEAR S

Hydre-Gear
70857R-P2




